UPS Systems and User-Replaceable Batteries
A replacement battery cartridge restores life to a
CyberPower UPS system that has internal batteries
which have become weak or completely depleted. These
replacement batteries are certified to meet or exceed the
specifications of the original equipment manufacturer (OEM).
Replacement cartridges contain leak-proof, sealed lead-acid
batteries preassembled for easy installation. Each cartridge ships
with reusable packaging which can be used to deliver expired
batteries to a recycling center. All CyberPower batteries come with an
18-month warranty.
RB1260X12
REPLACEMENT BATTERIES
FEATURES
• Number of batteries: 12
• Battery size: 12V/6Ah
• Battery type: Sealed lead-acid
• Dimensions - WxHxD (in.): 8.74 x 2.85 x 21.79
• Weight (lbs.): 51.79
• Warranty: 18-Month
BATTERY
Battery Quantity 12
Battery Size 12 V / 6 Ah
Battery Type Sealed Lead-Acid Battery
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Physical Dimensions -
WxHxD (cm)
22.2 x 7.24 x 55.35 cm
Physical Dimensions -
WxHxD (mm)
222 x 72 x 553 mm
Physical Dimensions -
WxHxD (in.)
8.74 x 2.85 x 21.79 in.
Weight (kg) 23.49 kg
Weight (lb) 51.79 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Shipping Dimensions -
WxHxD (cm)
34.01 x 20.4 x 71.6 cm
Shipping Dimensions -
WxHxD (mm)
340.11 x 203.96 x 716.03 mm
Shipping Dimensions -
WxHxD (in)
13.39 x 8.03 x 28.19 in.
Weight (kg) 25.17 kg
Weight (lb) 55.49 lbs.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Relative Humidity 0 - 90% (non-condensing)
Operating Temperature 32 - 104°F (0 - 40°C)
COMPATIBILITY
UPS Models OL5KRTHD, OL6KRTHD
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 18-Month Limited Warranty
UPS COMPATIBILITY
• OL5KRTHD
• OL6KRTHD
©2021 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.cyberpowersystems.com
877.449.0458